



2026:CGHC:13759

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR
Order Sheet

MAC No. 435 of 2020

Branch Manager H.d.f.c. Ergo General Insurance Company Ltd.,
Versus Smt. Saraswati Yadav

24-2-2020	Shri Rohitaswa Singh, Adv. for the appellant. List the matter for hearing on admission in the next week. Sd/- (Sharad Kumar Gupta) Judge

Pathak