



2026:CGHC:13759

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR
Order Sheet

MAC No. 435/2020

Branch Manager -v- Smt. Saraswati Yadav and ors.

11-7-2022	Shri Rohitaswa Singh, Adv. for the appellant. The notices issued to the respondents are reported to be unserved. Let fresh notices be issued to the respondents as per rules. PF within 7 days. Stay granted vide order dated 3-3-2020 shall continue till the next date of hearing. Sd/- N.K. Chandravanshi Judge	

Pathak