



2026:CGHC:13759

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 435 of 2020

Branch Manager H.d.f.c. Ergo General Insurance Company Ltd., **Versus** Smt. Saraswati Yadav

20.12.2023	None for the appellant after repeated call. Mr. Azad Siddiqi, Counsel for respondent No. 1 to 6. Mr. Sudhir Kumar Srivastava, Advocate appears of behalf of Mr. Dharmesh Srivastava, counsel for respondent No. 7. None for respondent No.8, though served. List this case after four weeks. Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge
vaibhav	