



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 435 of 2020

Branch Manager H.D.F.C. Ergo General Insurance Company Ltd., **Versus**
Smt. Saraswati Yadav

Order on Board

13.06.2025	Mr. Harshmander Rastogi, counsel for the appellant. None for the respondents. Heard. As prayed by learned counsel for the appellant, list this case along with MAC No.328 of 2020. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge
Balram	